
CITY OF MILWAUKEE OPERATING GRANT BUDGET 

PROJECT/PROGRAM TITLE: Beat Patrol Program Grant                          PROJECT/PROGRAM YEAR: 01/01/06 – 12/31/06 

CONTACT PERSON:  Barbara Butler, Budget Manager 
 

NUMBER OF POSITIONS 

 

 

 

LINE DESCRIPTION 
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 PERSONNEL COSTS 

Police Officers (FT)  

 
 

801 

 
 

111,940 

 
 

232,376 

 
 

 

 

344,316 

 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS 
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 FRINGE BENEFITS (34%) 

 
 

 
38,060 

 
79,007 

 
 

 
117,067 

 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL FRINGE BENEFITS 
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TOTAL SERVICES 
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INDIRECT COSTS 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
TOTAL COSTS 

 
 

 
150,000 

 
311,383 

 
 

 
461,383 

 


