CITY OF MILWAUKEE OPERATING GRANT BUDGET

PROJECT/PROGRAM TITLE: Beat Patrol Program Grant CONTACT PERSON: Barbara Butler, Budget Manager

PROJECT/PROGRAM YEAR: 01/01/06 - 12/31/06

NUMPER C	OF POSITIONS		PAY				
NEW	EXISTING	LINE DESCRIPTION	RANGE NO.	GRANTOR SHARE	IN-KIND SHARE	CASH MATCH A/C #	TOTAL
		PERSONNEL COSTS					
	6	Police Officers (FT)	801	111,940	232,376		344,316
		TOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS		111,940	232,376		344,316
		FRINGE BENEFITS (34%)		38,060	79,007		117,067
		TOTAL FRINGE BENEFITS		38,060	79,007		117,067
		SERVICES					
		TOTAL SERVICES					
		EQUIPMENT					
		TOTAL EQUIPMENT					
		INDIRECT COSTS					
		TOTAL INDIRECT COSTS					
		TOTAL COSTS		150,000	311,383		461,383